HORLICK REBEL INVITE
UW-PARKSIDE

NAME
Varsity Blue
CarterR
Bauer
Rauh
McKenna
Guns
Gottsacker
McCaffrey
Nichols
JV

Lyon
Sjogren
Gasparri
Wlodarski
Vazquez
Davis

Hill H
Smith
Brooks
Rettko

Imp
Scheidt R
Rokosz
Scheidt P
Grassmann
Collopy J
Alba
Sharafinski
Blochowicz
Borden
Skipper
Jaskolski
Sauer
Kohl
Harrington
Nolan
Quick
Greco

Foy
Takton
DelLeon
Grandelis
Kahler

M1

5:35
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:50
5:52
5:59
6:11

6:13
6:08
6:45
6:37
6:36
6:39
6:37
6:55
7:18
6:56
6:49
7:27
6:51
6:51
6:48
7:08
7:09
7:28
7:20
7:24
7:25
7:42
6:56
7:23
7:19
7:48
7:30
7:21
7:27
7:29
8:00
7:49
8:15

M2

5:38
5:52
5:49
5:49
5:51
6:06
6:14
6:01

6:03
6:13
6:32
6:31
6:34
6:43
6:45
7:12
6:45
6:41
6:46
6:36
6:51
6:51
7:00
6:57
7:06
7:01
7:00
7:05
7:19
7:14
7:12
7:11
7:18
7:14
7:20
7:16
717
7:30
7:40
7:51
8:09

72 SUNNY W

M3 FADE AVFD
5:50 12 8
5:46 -6 -4
5:52 3 -1
6:00 11 2
6:15 24 12
6:05 -1 6
6:10 -4 6
6:42 41 16
6:13 10 0
6:20 7 6
6:40 8 -2
6:59 28 11
7:09 35 16
7:01 18 11
7:01 16 12
6:32 -40 -12
6:40 -5 -19
7:05 24 4
7:10 24 10
6:49 13 -19
7:09 18 9
7:11 20 10
7:13 13 12
6:59 2 -4
6:54 -12 -8
7:01 0 -14
7:14 14 -3
7:13 8 -6
6:59 -20 -13
6:53 -21 -24
7:42 30 23
7:21 10 -1
7:29 11 5
7:12 -2 -18
7:38 18 4
7:50 34 14
7:45 28 9
7:50 20 10
7:33 -7 -14
8:09 18 10
8:23 14 4

9/6/2014

TIME

14TH/23

17:39
18:06
18:11
18:21
18:34
18:40
19:01
19:35
8TH/23
19:07
19:20
20:38
20:50
21:03
21:06
21:06
21:19
21:24
21:25
21:29
21:33
21:34
21:37
21:45
21:47
21:51
22:13
22:18
22:26
22:26
22:31
22:37
22:40
22:51
22:58
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:37
23:59
24:39
25:38

PACE

5:42
5:50
5:52
5:55
5:59
6:01
6:08
6:19

6:10
6:14
6:39
6:43
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
7.01
7:02
7:03
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:14
7:16
7:18
7:19
7.22
7:25
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:37
7:44
7:57
8:16

CMP

-24

PLACE

40/46/43
96/71/64
97/90/70
98/91/80
87/86/90
90/101/94
109/117/106
127/132/133

?/27/18
?/32/23
?/97/79
?/80/92
?/94/98
?/105/100
?/104/102
?/177/116
?/167/125
?/125/126
?/124/129
?/167/135
?/132/131
?/131/139
?/140/147
?/175/150
?/197/196
?/216/174
?/241/182
?/217/189
?/236/188
?/248/193
?/191/201
?/223/205
?/226/214
?/255/217
?/244/234
?/228/236
?/237/238
?/252/248
?/303/267
?/304/277
?/327/298



NAME
Camacho
Sheffield
Grindel
O'Malley
Chisholm
Doyle
Drake

FRESHMEN
NAME
Kramer
Zientek
Grintjes
Tallmadge
Kozinski
Carrillo
Krawczyk
Watzka
Trzcinski
DeGuire
Powell
Radocha
DeMichelle
Miller
French
Cesarz)
Soper
Surges
Fricker
Gunderson
Collopy P
Niederjohn
Pruhs N
Young
Kochler
Wieber
Loomis
Barrett
Weinschott
Byrne
Rizzo
Schauer
Thorpe
Foster

M1
8:12
8:21
8:51
8:30
8:47
9:13
9:15

M1
6:07
6:07
6:25
6:26
6:16
6:38
6:42
6:35
6:49
6:49
6:53
6:47
7:06
7:06
6:51
6:49
6:54
6:55
6:56
7:11
7:15
7:28
7:07
7:11
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:30
7:54
7:55
7:25
7:34
7:45
8:26

M2
8:25
8:28
8:39
8:42
8:44
9:47
9:50

15
8:47
9:01
9:13
9:21
9:32
9:12
9:42
9:57
9:47
9:56
10:01
10:07
9:49
9:50
10:07
10:17
10:13
10:17
10:23
10:10
10:38
10:28
10:52
10:52
10:55
10:54
10:58
10:57
10:39
10:39
11:12
11:03
10:54
10:23

FADE M3
13 9:07
7 8:59
12 9:04
12 9:23
-3 9:29
34 10:20
35 10:37
PACE FADE
5:51 -16
6:00 -7
6:08 -17
6:14 -12
6:21 5
6:08 -30
6:28 -14
6:38 3
6:31 -18
6:37 -12
6:40 -13
6:44 -3
6:32 -34
6:33 -33
6:44 -7
6:51 2
6:48 -6
6:51 -4
6:55 -1
6:46 -25
7:05 -10
6:58 -30
7:14 7
7:14 3
7:16 1
716 -1
7:18 0
7:18 -12
7:06 -48
7:06 -49
7:28 3
7:22  -12
7:16  -29
6:55 -91

FADE AVFD

42
31
25
41
45
33
a7

28
19
6
26
21
34
41

3RD/20
4K
14:54
15:08
15:38
15:47
15:48
15:50
16:24
16:32
16:36
16:45
16:54
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:58
17.06
17:07
17:12
17:19
17:21
17:53
17:56
17:59
18:03
18:10
18:11
18:16
18:27
18:33
18:34
18:37
18:37
18:39
18:49

TIME
26:39
26:42
27:29
27:32
27:58
30:23
30:46

PLACE PACE PROJ5K

14/10
15/12
32/22
33/27
26/28
43/30
44/36
41/42
55/46
53/56
58/58
47/59
86/60
85/61
57/62
56/64
66/65
67/70
69/73
88/74
94/83
113/86
87/89
89/91
97/97
99/98
102/101
116/105
138/109
140/111
109/116
118/117
130/118
168/122

PACE
8:36
8:37
8:52
8:53
9:01
9:48
9:55

5:57
6:03
6:15
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:33
6:36
6:38
6:42
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:55
6:56
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:31

CMP

15

18:28
18:45
19:23
19:34
19:35
19:38
20:20
20:30
20:35
20:46
20:57
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:02
21:12
21:13
21:19
21:28
21:30
22:10
22:14
22:17
22:22
22:31
22:32
22:39
22:52
23:00
23:01
23:05
23:05
23:07
23:19

PLACE
?/325/313
?/345/314
?/345/320
?/341/321
?/346/323

?/?/339
?/?/340



NAME M1 1.5 PACE FADE 4K PLACE PACE PROJ5K

Nunez 7:34 11:18 7:32 -2 18:52 119/124 7:32 23:23
Woyte 7:56  11:.04 7:22 -34 19:00 141/127 7:36 23:33
Walsh 8:06 11:13 7:28 -38 19:19 153/133 7:43  23:57
CesarzD 7:58 11:38 7:45 -13 19:36  142/140 7:50 24:18
Dixon 8:08 11:36 7:44 -24 19:44 157/143 7:53 24:28
Lodes 817 11:33 7:42 -35 19:50 165/152 7:56  24:38
Piekenbrock 8:35 11:20 7:33 -62 19:55 171/153 7:58 24:21
Pruhs S 8:07 12:.04 802 -5 20:11 156/158 8:04 25:01
Radakovich 8:00 12:15 810 10 20:15 144/161 8:06 25:06
Wildt 8:18 12:01 800 -18 20:19 166/164 8:07 25:11
Campbell 837 11:44 7:49 -48 20:21 172/165 8:08 25:14
Griffin 846 12:52 834 -12 21:38 178/172 8:39 26:24
Brousseau 846 12:56 8:37 -9 21:42 180/173 8:40 26:54
Andres 8:51 12:55 8:36 -25 21:46 186/174 8:42 26:59
Mercado 841 13:54 9:16 35 22:35 176/180 9:02 28:00
Petropoulos 12:01 17:53 11:55 -6 29:54 188/188 11:57 37:04
Torres 12:02 18:05 12:03 1 30:07 190/189 12:02 37:20
Cutierrez 12:01 18:09 12:06 5 30:10 189/190 12:04 37:24

Splits and Places are recorded at the Mile, 2 Mile, and Finish
Pace =Time/3.1

CMP is relative to previous performance

MILE 3 = Split/1.1



